495BPG - IEB I3 R K Timing gear train assembly




495BPG IER #8153 R MK Timing gear train assembly

“ 26+

5 B 24 i HE % F
No. Part No. Name Q'ty | Remark
1 | GB/T5782-2000 | AfALIEE M8x30 Bolt M8x30 2
o | GB/T8S9-1987 | HyEs rashers - 33
3 | GB/T849-1987 | #u# 8 Washer 8 36
4 | GB/T5782-2000 ﬁﬁé%ﬂﬁ%ﬁ M8x25  Bolt M8x25 8
5 | GB1192-2000 BIEER BSx20 Pin B8 x 20 2
6 | GB/T5782-2000 | kit M8x70  Bolt M8x70 8
7 | 490BPG-160001 - | IR k%2 % | Cover 1
8 | 490BPG-160002 | ENFH#EREHA Casket 1
9 | 490BPG-82014 | JRdEIBAT ; - Adjusting screw. 1
10 Gé/Téi?],—zooo AEEEEMBx1  Nut M8x‘1'7'.7:_..' 1
11| 400BPG-82008 | | WUEFIRE | ‘"Béari‘,riig#ééver:' 1
12 | 490BPG-82009 LS Gasket 1
13. | 490BPG-82001 | JE#R Endplate 1
14 | GB/T297-1994 | 7k 30207 Bearing 30207 - 2
15 | GB/T5782-2000 | AfiLI4E M8x20  Bolt M‘lezo - T4
16 | GB/T5782-2000 #ﬁa;&ﬂl?ﬁ&mxzxo : ‘BAo'I’_t. ‘M,8x4o : 2
17 | 490BPG-82003 : g#@  Washer B 1
18 | GB/T5782-2000 ﬁﬁa;&ﬁ%& M8X60 Bolt M8x60 2
19 | GB/T5782-2000 ﬁﬁ;;&ﬂ%ﬁ Mex1s E@it M8x15 ]
20 | 490BPG-02100 ﬂﬁ?m-fé“f‘k;%%%ﬂﬁi t JInjector pipe 1
21 | 400B-02012-1 | WitkehuAe End plate 1
22 | 490BPG-82007 WER I - Hydraulic pump gear 1

© 23 | GB/T5782-2000 ﬁﬁﬁ;@%ﬁ‘ M8x 50 Bolt M8x50 3
2 | 490BPG-82006 | WFMASHIRENL  Snap plate 1




495BPG  1EH 545 2 K% Timing gear train assembly

55 K % i HE| &
No Part No. Name Q'ty | Remark

25 | 490BPG-82004 U 7R Bridge gear 1

26 | GB/T276-1994 §th7& 6009 Bearing 6009 2

27 | GB/T893.1-1986 | 14 75 Snap ring 75 |

28 | 490BPG-82005 SURTITSE oL Gear shaft 1

29 | 490BPG-82010 BRIgEtA Gasket 1

30 | 490BPG-82011 I Connecting plate 1

31 | 490BPG-82012 W R Gasket 1

32- 490BPG-82013 Ui End cover 1 \

33 | GB/T21-1976 {\Jf {(}iﬂl’fﬂﬂ%& Bolt M10x45 2

34 | GB/T839-1987 e 10 Washer 10 3

35 | GB/T849-198 W 10 Washer 10 8

36 | 490BPG-02003 W% I 7 IE BT A f Pump timing gear i

37 | 490BPG-02006 ER 155 Timing idle gear 1

38 | 490B-02005 IENF AR B Bushing 1

39 | 490B=02004 Gl ldle gear shaft 1

40 | 490BPG-82002 Pricus e Screw 1

41 | GB/T5782-2000 | /NFSLIEM: M12x45  Bolt M12x45 1

42 | GB/T859-1987 TR R 12 Spring washer 12 1

43 | 490B-02011 PESHIERT U SEEM End cover 1

44 | 490BPG-02009 P HNIE R A RS Camshaft timing gear 1

45 | GB/T1096-1979 | 4 C12x63 Key C12x63 ]

46 | 490BPG-02007 Hb Rl E I A A Crankshaft timing gear 1

47 | GB/T5782-2000 | 7 M LIZHE M8 x45 Bolt M8x45 1

48 | 490BPG-16003 IERF AR E Timing gear housing 1




495BPG

if;a‘rt No.
»‘49()BPG—-1 6009
GB/T5782-2000
4-9()B—i(>()(){3
490B~16004-1
495B-02105

400B-16012

28

TERs T‘lﬁ%fe.f’éﬁ
,\m J\ i Mn‘ M8x75
|Mﬁﬁﬁaw$h
Wt R

ekt

Name

e

Ga%ket s
Bolt M8><7 5

Gasket

» Connectmg ﬂange

. Axle sleeve 1

Indlcatmg needle

IEH?L l§@1§?§]/;,uxfk Tlmmg, gear train assembly




